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Description

200110250004
60841

10/25/2001
10:27:51

FIRSTPLUS
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantor RELEASES PARKINSON,
DANIEL J

199806030002
04371

200102140000
51491

02/14/2001
09:08:24

FIRSTPLUS
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

199803240001
02091

200101260000
28231

01/26/2001
08:20:03

FIRSTPLUS
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

5 34 199806090002
12551

Lot#:3 Book:5
Pg:34
Desc:1998-
21255

200101260000
28241

01/26/2001
08:20:05

FIRSTPLUS
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

199804060001
21151

Sec:06
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:1998-
12115

200101260000
28261

01/26/2001
08:20:07

FIRSTPLUS
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

7 25 199802090000
43881

Lot#:44 Blk:1
Book:7 Pg:25
Desc:1998-
04388

200101260000
28251

01/26/2001
08:20:06

FIRSTPLUS
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

199802200000
57501

Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:1998-
05750

200101260000
28271

01/26/2001
08:20:08

FIRSTPLUS
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

21 101 199803310001
13351

Lot#:30
Book:21
Pg:101
Desc:1998-
11335

200101260000
28281

01/26/2001
08:20:10

FIRSTPLUS
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

16 67 199804080001
24761

Lot#:24
Book:16 Pg:67
Desc:1998-
12476

200102020000
37311

02/02/2001
10:20:18

FIRSTPLUS
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

21 14 199803060000
79861

Lot#:33
Book:21 Pg:14
Desc:1998-
07986

200102020000
37301

02/02/2001
10:20:16

FIRSTPLUS
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

21 107 199802200000
57601

Lot#:14
Book:21
Pg:107
Desc:1998-
05760

200102020000
37321

02/02/2001
10:20:19

FIRSTPLUS
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

17 22 199907220003
06631

Lot#:28
Book:17 Pg:22
Desc:1999-
30663

200102060000
41591

02/06/2001
09:52:29

FIRSTPLUS
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

15 19 199804220001
43861

Lot#:16
Book:15 Pg:19
Desc:1998-
14386

200102140000
51501

02/14/2001
09:08:25

FIRSTPLUS
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

12 21 199802230000
59771

Lot#:28
Book:12 Pg:21
Desc:1998-
05977



200102140000
51521

02/14/2001
09:08:27

FIRSTPLUS
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

18 116 199806010001
98991

Lot#:29
Book:18
Pg:116
Desc:1998-
19899

200102140000
51531

02/14/2001
09:08:29

FIRSTPLUS
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION
ND

5 108 199712300004
20871

Lot#:55 Book:5
Pg:108
Desc:1997-
42087

200102140000
51541

02/14/2001
09:08:31

FIRSTPLUS
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION
ND

199806050002
09351

Sec:03
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:1998-
20935

200102200000
56341

02/20/2001
09:25:01

FIRSTPLUS
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

16 24 199803120000
86491

Lot#:27
Book:16 Pg:24
Desc:1998-
08649

200102140000
51481

02/14/2001
09:08:22

FIRSTPLUS
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

20 35 199802260000
65291

Lot#:355
Book:20 Pg:35
Desc:1998-
06529

200102140000
51511

02/14/2001
09:08:26

FIRSTPLUS
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

7 110 199806030002
04371

Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:110
Desc:1998-
20437

200102260000
63881

02/26/2001
08:51:07

FIRSTPLUS
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantor RELEASES KEITH, FRANK Sec:14
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200102270000
66651

02/27/2001
08:33:46

FIRSTPLUS
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

21 25 199805180001
81601

Lot#:2 Book:21
Pg:25
Desc:1998-
18160

200103130000
86981

03/13/2001
07:30:46

FIRSTPLUS
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION
ND

7 110 199806030002
04371

Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:110
Desc:1998-
20437

200103160000
93901

03/16/2001
09:23:28

FIRSTPLUS
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK NA 7 16 199804070001
23521

Lot#:8 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:16
Desc:1998-
12352


